Duivensport

Stand Asduif

Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr
1 W. & B. Wagteveld 4-1424056
2 W. & B. Wagteveld 5-1192882
3 H. & A. Roest 5-1191898
4 J. Stuurman 5-1193000
5 J. Stuurman 4-2071005
6 W. & B. Wagteveld 6-6421075
7 W. & B. Wagteveld 5-1192858
8 H. & A. Roest 6-1033736
9 W. & B. Wagteveld 7-1607344
10 H. & A. Roest 6-1033756
11 J. Stuurman 6-6421045
12 R.A. de Vries 5-4271240
13 H. & A. Roest 4-2071001
14 H. & A. Roest 5-1191957
15 J. Stuurman 5-1193012
16 J. Stuurman 7-1607124
17 J. Stuurman 6-1040516
18 Femke Wagteveld 6-1032827
19 R.A. de Vries 6-4282258
20 J. Stuurman 7-1607115
21 R.A. de Vries 6-1033145
22 J. Stuurman 6-1033575
23 H. Bles 4-1595944
24 W. & B. Wagteveld 6-1032865
25 R.A. de Vries 6-6421044
26 W. & B. Wagteveld 7-1607349
27 J. Stuurman 7-1607121
28 J. van Dijk 7-4292207
29 J. Stuurman 7-1607120
30 H. Bles 6-1034269
31 J. Stuurman 5-1193017
32 H. & A. Roest 6-1033732
33 H. & A. Roest 6-9031445
34 R.A. de Vries 3-4243884
35 J. Stuurman 7-1614236
36 Lusanne & Myrinne 4-1421787
37 J. Stuurman 6-1033576
38 W. & B. Wagteveld 5-1192862
39 H. & A. Roest 6-1033760
40 Comb.Mulder-v/d Bos 6-1032884
41 H. & A. Roest 7-1607165
42 J. Stuurman 5-1192965
43 W. & B. Wagteveld 7-0483305
44 J. Stuurman 5-1192995
45 J. Stuurman 6-1033041
46 C. Jonker 6-6421069
47 H. & A. Roest 5-1191928
48 H. & A. Roest 6-1033742
49 J. Stuurman 8-1419867
50 J. van Dijk 7-1674026
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Punten

14478.
14347.
14230.
13603.
13518.
13195.
12867.
12673.
12560.
12288.
12022.
11576.
11547.
11419.
11298.
11134.
10940.
10746.
10712.
10573.
10452.
10367.
10206.
10194.
10155.
10129.
10118.
10037.
9776.
9630.
9514.
9450.
9417.
9395.
9298.
9295.
9191.
9170.
9112.
9108.
9024.
8926.
8900.
8839.
8777.
8776.
8456.
8338.
8314.
8175.
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Duif
Naam

Femke Wagteveld
H. Bles

H. Bles

Lusanne & Myrin
Bles

.W. Hoekstra
Jonker

Bles
Fandango

.W. Hoekstra
.W. Hoekstra
Lusanne & Myrin
P.W. Hoekstra
H. Bles

W. Bergsma

C. Jonker

D. de Jong
Femke Wagteveld
P.W. Hoekstra

W. van den Berg
H. Bles

H. Bles

C. Jonker

H. Bles

M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Femke Wagteveld
Femke Wagteveld
D. de Jong

H. Bles

H. Bles

H. Bles

P.W. Hoekstra
Tj. Voolstra

M. Fandango
P.W. Hoekstra
P.W. Hoekstra
Maud & Dian

D. de Jong

S. Wind

J. van der Meer
P.W. Hoekstra
W. van den Berg
H. Bles

Femke Wagteveld
D. de Jong

H. Bles

H. Bruinsma
P.W. Hoekstra

Heerenveen e.o.

kampioenschap
Ringnr

6-1032827
4-1595944
4-1421982
4-1421787
6-1034269
7-1627754
6-6421069
7-1607024
5-1193426
6-1053638
7-1627768
6-6421079
7-1627769
7-1607029
7-0483318
6-1034162
5-1192546
7-1607417
7-1627753
6-1033607
5-1192541
7-1607035
6-1034175
6-1034267
6-1034122
6-1053607
6-1053633
3-1613093
7-1607386
5-1192427
5-1192540
6-1031834
4-1421983
8-1420125
6-1032782
7-1606445
5-1213774
7-1607606
8-1420718
4-1424157
8-1419748
6-1034187
7-1607613
5-1191790
7-1612230
7-4292171
6-1033119
7-1612122
8-1419924
8-1420146
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Punten

12871.
12764.
11987.
11080.
10402.
10315.
10267.
10214.
9674.
9645.
9516.
9191.
8914.
8859.
8624.
8384.
8097.
8037.
8021.
7455.
7403.
7382.
7360.
7232.
7202.
7194.
7003.
6931.
6775.
6734.
6468.
6455.
6428.
6369.
6294.
6288.
6244.
6223.
6208.
6136.
6129.
6064.
6062.
6044.
5909.
5836.
5786.
5700.
5549.
5515.
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